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Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd R

Bk 1009 Yishun industral Park A #0]=374 382, Smgapone TARTH|
TEL 6TESA 142 (YR FAX aTE5TTI% (YIS0 Emud chmstoridsimgnel oom 5
GST 200001138 RCB NO 00000 138E

MIS:  AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTELTD
T8 SHENTON WAY Estimate No:  ESI991780/Y ISHUN
#07-16 AIG BUILDING Date: 23 Jul 2019
SINGAPORE 079120 Paolicy Nao: S035075476-10
TEL: B4 193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: SGLU9G4LY
ATTN:  Maotor Claim Department A/ MakeModel:  HONDA FIT 1.3 (A)
WS Ref: TP/AIG 07 AUl4aqi ChassisNo:  GDI2407754
Claim Type: Third Party r4 /_'c,' P Engine No; L13A2332599
Accident Dare: 22072019 /& 7 Reg. Date: 0052007
TP Veh Reg No:  SLL3187U ferv, Al ,ﬁ.,.ﬂv. ,r(#r‘#
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGU9641Y
Deseription U/Price  Quantity List Price Amount
- -3 54
List
| REAR BUMPER J:"”m 47090 I PC 09—
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER cav/ e iy 1P 2740 —
1 REAR BUMPER CLIP 300 spe e 1050 —
4 REAR TAILGATE EEL T 1PC B S S
§  TAILGATE INNER LOUK 119,40 IPC T 11940 ——
& TAILGATE INNER RUBBER 9740 ipe Pelhy oran Sedia
7 TAILGATE EMBLEM FIT 28 80 IPC A, 2880 —
& TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH 1201 400 I PC 12040 7
4 TAILGATE WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING A6 S0 ISET  “M| 46801 —
1 TAILLAMP 24300 IPC B dga il —
11 REAR END PANEL 206 40 | P Wedl -
12 HEAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH a3 40 | pC L [ —
13 REAR END PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH CLIP 410 e 7% 200 —
14 REAR FENDER Alt Fn TR 2P |.227 6 &=
15 HEAR FENDER LOWER INNER GARNISH A7) Pelear. |s450 we @47 w7
16 REAR FENDER LOWER INNER GARNISH CLIPS 430 1P 4100 -7
7 REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT PANEL TiT 40 IrC d; L“ TiT40 -7
I8 REAR SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD 195 401 | PC 195 4l g
19 HREAHR DOOR "?'1. 196 40 IPC |,795.00 ="
20 REAR DOOR INNER RUBBER He 200 1R 16¢ 20 T fias
21 REAR DOOR INNER LOCK 230 64 TR ek 46120 e
22 REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD Atrary s L Wi 2 e
23 REAR DOOR FRAME STICKERS 3070 ISET M g dn —
24 REAR DOOR FRAME INNFR RUBRERS #0040 1pe 16180 7
0810
Lews 20% 1,741 &2 .966 44
Special Mer
2% REAR NUMBER PLATE 3540 | Pe €t o —
I REVERSE SENSOR 201 0p I SET Ber 2000 (M) N
27 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT 400 0 LUNIT M, 0
I REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT Aline it 2UNITS 2000 & Pora—
20 REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COAT | ibid 360 LUNIT #2100 (0 e
Jug {'i.} 408 (i
Labour
I TOWING 000 LA S0 =
31 REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS 120,00 1LA 12000 "



Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Ik 1019, Yeebon ndustnad Park A =01-374 362, Simgapore TOETHI

THL AT 142 (VIS FAX aT30TT19 YIS Emal chimston dsmpmel som =g

GST 2010 148E RCB M0 201000 | $8E

M/S:  AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
7B SHENTON WAY Estimate No:  ESI91780/YISHUN
#017-16 AIG BUILDING Date: 23 Jul 2019
SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No: S035075476-10
TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: SGLYGLY
ATTN: Motor Claim Department MakeModel:  HONDA FIT 1.3 (A)
WS Ref: TRAIG Chnssis No: aD 2407754
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: L13A2332599
Accident Date: 22072019 Reg. Date: 30052007
TP Veh Reg No:  SLL3I8TU
Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGUY6HTY
Description L/Price  Quantity List Price Amount
S8 s§
32 REMOVE & REFIN REAR BOTH FENDER QUARTER GLASSES 104 G ILA 101 {141 oouf
I3 REMOVE & REFIN REAR BUMPER TAILGATE & SPOILER & | MW ghin I LA | K0 ,{
ATTACHMENTS TAILLAMPS. REAR BOTH DOORS & &, b4
ATTACHMENTS: TOCUT WELD & RENEW REAR END
PANEL REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL BOTH
FENDERS KNOCKING & REPAIR BOTH CHASSIS FRAMES &
REALIGN THE SAME
JOPUTTY & RESPRAY REAR BUMPER TAILGATE & 1,800 bo LA . (UL /fﬂ.r
SPOILER ROOF PANEL BOTH FENDERS REAR END
PANEL.REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL BOTH REAR DOORS FRT
RH OO BOTH CHASSIS FRAMES & ALL AFFECTED AREAS
35 REMOVE & REFIX BOTH REAR DOORS WINDOW GLASSES & 1241 ity LA i
RESET CENTRAL LOKING
i REMOVE & REFIY TOP ROOF LINING CARPET SEAT (R LA (2000 =
GARNISHS TO FACILITATE REPAIR
37 TOMOUNT ON CAR-O-LINERJACK & STRAIGHTEN CHASSIS 250,00 1LA 000
38 REMOVE & REFIX FUEL TANK ASSY TO FACILITATE REPAIR R 00 LA soo &er
30 RUSTIROCOFING 1800 i LA ETr—
4,620 00 4,620 00
- Total SS 12,081 48
Add GST wr ™u R45.T0
Total Amount Povable 88 124927 |8
Far Cheng Hae Motor Ple Lid
DORLYN LI

ALUTHORISED SIGNATURE



PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry
> Back to OneMotoring

Page 1 of

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner D Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model;

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Message

Singapare NRIC
B50)

SGUS641Y

No

24 Jul 2019
HONDA
FIT13A

Red

2007
L13A2332599
GD12407754
63.0 kW (84 bhp)
$11.629.00
30 May 2007
30 May 2007

1

$12,792.00

Forfeited

$0.00

29 May 2022

A - Car(1600cc & below)
5

$25.333.00

$14423.00

$14,423.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon
COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan [if applicable], whichever is earlier,
The information cantained herein is correct as at 24 Jul 2019

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/enquireRebate By PublicBeforeDereglnput’FUNCTIO... 24-Jul-1*

OK



Used Honda Fit Car for Sale in Singapore, Bz Carz Pte Ltd - sgCarMart Page | of 2

sGC AarRMART.COM Login Sgn up

Mew Cars Liged Cars Eaill My Car Directory Products Insurance Arvicies Forum Hesourcen

Hanagement and cema anits from $50,000 with COE

'I_ . |l‘|‘ﬂ @ ':-Ii Do b A B u ""11 wituci Type E.] & subet k;::.l.l.ll’n-'.
iyt o ned Cais = e Care P U = banoe Pt ) A G (OO0 B 00/ NI
Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 07/2022)
LR Financial Insurance ACCESLONIEN Sarmaiar Azsmarch Fhotos
Price S18,.200
Doprecation 58,100 fyr Reg Date 18- ha-2007
(2y=s 1 1imth 2 3edwis COE beeft)
Miloage B2376 lerm B9 ) Manufactured 2007
Road Tax $208 [y Transmission LI ]
Datrig Walue 514,381 & of woany (Cangd) oMy 11,837
=
CDE 534,100 ARF LI 031 ¢ __
o
Bt e
Engine Cap 1,339 &x Poweer £3.0 kW (84 bhg) ) r'
Nl e E ﬂ
Trpe of Vehicle Hatrtibiack
E m
Rohatsle And Fuel Efficient | .30 [-VTEC Engine, Autcsnatic Tronsmission, Dual SRS Airbags, ABS, Knockdown Rsar
Coats. Auto Setractable Side Mrrors. View specs of the foncs B (2003 X7 I!
Avceasories LOEamson l;n
Fulll Biack Lesbier Interior Wilh NO Teae Or Staims! Cd Plavers. Reverse Semsors. Alarm Syaten. Window Visor,
Solar Fiem
S Compiare AN e
o tio Fppoit Ere More Actiom
1 e Omiy! 1 Transfer Count D To COE Rensal! Original Stock. Conditson Snce Dey 1! Very Low Misage
Ciocked! Ieeo Mome Level Undercarniaps! Cor Oubioon T3 Persed Under Shaiter Daily Thus Masintssning Such & =
Sharp And Shitry BodyVWiork! Best For Personal Lisage O Even Graky/ Goiss Usery! Fuel Ffioeny OF Fien/Litre! Mot Seiier Information
i, Geierm Tz Moot Cinll Lin Bcrs T Wieews Ancl Grash Thid Geirn Today” Company Bz Cars Phe Lid
o Al T
Categaory = 1 voiis ol | 4 et aventates
O Car, Premium &2 Car, Low Misage Lo kil | e e e
AN CH Nl TR M EER
Status _—
Avallabis L el Eay WEEGA M
Comtact Pmsan{s] MrAng 233102

Wr Liang BEMHEEEE

Vehicke Evaluation
Afraid o o’ Beguest 1o el i oo svaluats professcraly, Sod ot more

Resources
m\ Car Waluation - Free

Fird puit the market uale of pour exishng [ar for free. el staied

mrgtand gy L as et g 2 hil- 2019

https://www.sgcarmart.com/used_cars/info.php?ID=841741&DL=3106 24-Jul-19
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Used Honda Fit Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

SEEARMAHT-G{IH Login  Sign up

New Carn

rowese by Category

93 vehicles

GETYOUR
COE
RENEWAL
LOAN

Post an Advertisement
Seil It yourself! Advertisa it ot just

$58 until it's SOLD!

Sall My Car Dlrectory Products. Insurance Articles Forum

447 S i)

e =

YIS B CARGEIEE
GARAGE SALE

i % ¥ §EEE LSS THER

Comsignment Code: AZ1T, Flexibie And Attrective Loan Avallable To Chocse From. Trade Ing Avallable For Your Carf ho Hidden Costa, For
Further [nformation Or If Yiou Have Any Questions Piease Do kot Hestate To Contact s

Pasted IR 2010 Twin 009 mords PR, J000 konds AL mende e, Sands B Hosdl, B WL Used eeds
nda Fit 1.3a G (COE till §24,500 35,140 fyr 12 Juil-T00H LYo . Hatchback
j2017)

hitps.www sgcarmant. comiused _carylisting. php?BRSR=DAMOD=Honda+FIARPG=Z08AVL=28VEH=08RGD=10

Resources

Republic | CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED
Auta | MERCEDES BENI

San rup Ben (5]
fuw rEatr Liogen Ay Of Sifling
. wBack (12345 ) heut [ 5ot by Date Posted * |20 mmlbsfpage ¥
= ﬁ‘: - S a
Madel Price Depreciation Enpy Cap Miiemge Vieh Type
Fanda Fit By &y . "u‘:j:.ﬂ” B i " Avanlaile
Honda Fit 1.34 G (COE till 521,388 55,650 jyr 15-Jui-2008 1,09 §7.663 km Hatchbmo Availabie
o7/2023)
W Are The OOE Spacialist, No Gremilcks, Honest Degiing, Low Milsage Clocked, Car In Very Good Condition, Full Loan Aveliable! 100%
Appronval. Trade In Wielcome, Bark Loan Aupitabde. Flaass Call Our Frendly Salewman for An Appoinbment AL Our Showrosm Today, [ s o ]
Fouted PE-NF0IN  Tage TO0A Honda FL J008 hovels FE Henda FI, Fonde T, Sonde, Fit, B Ued Honde
Honda Fit 1L.IJA GF (COE till 531,800 §6,850 fyr 18- Jun- 2005 1109 131,000 km Hatchimo Availahie
o4/2024)
“Ome Year In-House Warrsnty”, Full Loan Avellable, Price Stated Atove I§ Actual Seling Price, Bark & In-Mouse Loan Avaslable, Purchase
Covmees Wish Otficial Warrenty Cenificate For A Pesce OF Mind, Fully Refurtished, STA Of VICDM Evalustion Arg Weilcome, Fiesitle Loan., " Prniisa e |
Carway
Pergtasl ke il J LN Togw JOOH dordis Tl JO0N waedls PP msewis B Pyl W beeets. B8 B Used eors
Honda Fit 1.3JA G Skyroof (COE  S22.300 BE LI fyr 15-Apr- 7008 1.3 180,000 km Hatrhback Awallnbie
il @3/ 2023}
Balloen: Scherne Avallsble! We Are spChrMart Premium Dealer 2015 To 20171 Buy ‘With Confidercs! No Hidden Costs! In House Laan Or
Bank Loan Availanhe! Fagt And Easy Loan Aggrove? High Loan Or Dwer Trade Weknms) (Em—r
Prigtesi. -4 i aijii  JURIH marala D, SO siindda bl e T i W P T Bl Lissd i
Honda Fit 1.JA GF {COE till §30,800 BEALD fyr 13-Mary-200% L3 ee B7,000 kem Hatchbock Avaiinhie
05/2024)
1 Oweiver, One Yeaar In Houss Warrangy, Full Loan Available, Previously "OPC, Price Stated Above L3 Actusl Sslling Price, Pully Refurteshed,
e Faintwork Done, Wear And Tear Replaces, Actkdent Fres, Band And [n House Loan Avaiksble, Purchiss Cosmess With Dfftcal Warran
Carvry
P Jebe e 20T R Tags 7009 vorga Fu JO00 sorags fy. =aoe Fe, sonqa S Bonag, Fo o Used sneas
Is your COE expiring T Let us holp you renew it
Gatting your OOE menewed (& aesy, fas and affordabie. W'l ridp you renew yowr OO and get & ioan for £ Gat fhe chispest oan in iown and an
spprevil in T devs without offort| Enguire today
Honda Fit 1.3A G [COE tll §24.800 5,450 fyr I1-May- 1008 1330 cc 140,000 bm Hatchback Avaliabibe
05/2023})
Bosutiful Sky Biue Colored Honda Ft Preveously Owneod By & Lady! Dwn This Ura AL Only $500/Month| High/ln Mouse Loan Avaiablel Call
Qur Friendly Sakm Assocates Today Ta Arrange For Veweng Now Bafors 1 s Gore?
Ty Mictor bk Cred® P LEd
Bmgeqbiag J 1~ ik J0 B0 T IO eewata Bo JOUIR Swaneks ) eeguds 08 it L bt b Dl s baspds
Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE till 826,000 §5.450 fyr Ti-May-1009 1. 13%cc 124,000 um Halrhback Asailnbie
04/2024)

Avaitnbie

113



Used Honda Fit Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMan

06/ 2024)
100% Loan Appronial Fate! Bank And In House Loan Avadabie! Trade 1n Wekome! Priced To Salll Well Maintsined, Excellen Conditonl
D't Miss It View To Befieva! Contact Lt New To Book & Plessurabie Test Drive &nd Enjoy Specisl Offe From Us) [ i v ]
SrraartCars Boutigoe Mte Ltd
Posted: 10-A-2018 Tage MO Hente L J00% hongs 18 Hongs Fit. o . somda, P, T, s Mo
Honda Fit 1.3A GF (COE till 30,800 16,470 fyr AB-Agr-2000 LIV 112,000 km Hatchhack Awillatle
04/ 2034)

Ot Yeur In-House Warranty”, Pull Loan Avistabis, Prics Stated Sbove [5 Actual Salling Price, Mew Paintwors Done, Bank And |n-Houss
Laan Syaiable, Purthase Comes With Officiol Warranty Cestificate For A Resce OF Mind, Fully Refurbished, Accident Free, STA Or VICOM

Camwiny
Fosbad 21:0d-3018  Toge JO0 munca Fit, 2000 Bonda T, ssancs FE, honds I Monca, Fit, 71, Used Hords
Honda Fit 1.34 G [New S-yr +149, 800 S5.550 fyr 0)-2un-200% 1M - Hatchback Ayailahie
COE)
mmmnmmwmmmmmwmmmmmmmlmmm
A New 5 Year COE. Well Maintained Engine And Chisaoest Dead In Town, CailWhatshop Mow To Make &n Aopli [ i o2}
Monster Motors Pte Ltd
Fimiee: J0-MA-2018  Tims: 2000 Monde Pe, 2000 honds fi Homda Fit, hoaits N besan, FL B Ussd Meods
Honda Fit 1.3A G (COE t)l 526,200 §5,430 fyr 12-May-200% 1.3 1538B8 lkm Hatehbiack Ausilabie
05/2024)

New 5 Years COE, Well Mantained By Qweer, Low Fugl Consumption, No Repalr Needed, Migh Trade In And | nan Availshin

Posmst 202018 Tage 2000 onea B, J00N fowsds fie, Fonda P, nonsa i, monas, Fit, B Used Hisdd

Siew tha semith cribera, o pel el gieity, aiheivser § mEtch s Soorg

Madel Pric= Depreciation Eng Cap Mikeinge Vah Type

For old advertemants, view Expired ads «Back (12345 )Nent s 0 T resulisfpege

Home | New Cars  Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance  Article  Forum | Resources

SRt a the fumbes one cor clasifeds bor peralil impar cary, Topote, Honts, NMisan, Milsubishl & BMW Thies are pinnty of cars for sibe, from vani, trucis, sedan cars. uury ew §poe

s o Saleewagens, SUY, MY, hateteack, o COF can b OPC e i Carl il buy from @ oo auction, ook up car iens, fRancs serdoss, e mimdge car, car bronds, camar reE & L

masmance. Find by vsd Honda Fit, Honda Pt Singapor, used Honda Fil Singapors, used Handa L, used sefices SIngapont of tver buy wsed Honds Fit Sngepore. W have new cor desiers

ml'rl:“mqh-nllﬂ"m'!m.mlhmﬂdu‘m.r«du.-dr.-d-ulmmarrmu.Fndmwmlm.nmwwﬂﬂmrummwwml:pumm
fur Sivgapone sotw. Hesl eutate progertes for seis, P, G0 ERETOENARDE BartE. caT Saoumeon, Torum dcuson oA Ol wefcle miming & CO¥ resuss

-'lrluﬂ:"lI"nmnImmmmﬂnmnemﬂhnﬂm-mwhlurmmmrdﬂmchmuﬂ.mwhmmwmmmﬁwm
that this information s scourste. comblete o Curremt. soCarMact.coen dins not e gy renpeenlbity o srroes oF eTdsons o warrant the accorany of s formEtioe,

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Coreers | Contact Us | Sitemop  Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Pemonal Data Protection Statement
E12004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

Tl v 5

hitps:{iwww.sgearmart com/used_cars/isting php?BRSR=0AMOD=Honda+FIARPG=208AVL =28 VEH=08RGD=10



PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST — SGUSS41Y va SLLI187U (Of) on D.O.A.: 2207/2018

Freem el

Ta i ‘mssigrmenssifikicayto com’ dgmen & (admmeadia g com |

L Fong Andy-BY. Chin, Les-¥ing, Abu dasssm Neos b Asian Sya _ Chan. ok S Lim, Sneng Yang, Mithoosngn. Aass thmut . Sailstar Divvashr Tong Wahesn
Sani  TIZAGOY0 214:26 PN

Hi,

PMlease refer 8o the enclosed request from Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification flrst befure conducting the pre-repair inspeetion within 48 hours 2 A4pm® ﬂ.'i'-h)“l.
Kimfly aretar 10 assign Kewneeh Kang ar Single Joint Expert ay requested ]wﬂurﬁ A

— gy e

Hor ¥in Rul (Vivians]

5 wehitle n

Sgapoew FROL | Gl Opsrmeing - Ao

Yyl HorSign Do | s g

From: chmator @singnet.com.ag [mallto:chmator@eingnet.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, July 23, 2019 11:37 AM

To: Har, Yinrul

Ci= Fong, Andy-5Y; Chin, Les-¥ing; Abu Kamsim, Noor Mariesa; Ardan, Syazsirding; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithocsingh, Asshweenjeetiaur, Subramaniam, Divyashnd;
Tong, Wahuing chmotor@sngnet.com.sg

Subject: RE: PRE-AEPAIR INSFECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VERICLE SLLYIETU AND SCUSEL]Y ON I2/07/2019

Diear Sir,
Orar selection as below ;-

Kenneth Kong LEK Auto Constltants Pie Lid
Pls assist to armunge for survey asp

Thanks

Rigds

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pie Lid
Tel :67556142

Fax 67557719

From: Hor, Yinrul

Sent: Mon, 22 Jul 2019 07:43:07 <0000
To: ‘chmotlorEsingnel com.sg'

Ce: Fong, Andy-8Y, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syzzairdima, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithoosingh, Asshweenjeetiaur,
Subramanizm, Divyashni, Tong, Wahxin

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLL318TU AND SGUSSTY ON 22072019

Wishout Prejudice
Your Reference SOU9SATY
Our Reference < SLLIINTY
Dear SirMaduam,

We refer 1o your Nofice of Acewdent of even date.

We intenad to conduct 8 pre-repair survay of the damage to your client'wyour customer s veliche jomily with your clhent/yeur moter workshop. We propose 1o use ane of the motor
sarveyors named in the attached lin to canduct the joint pre-repair survey as 8 single juint expert

Nume of Surveyor Company Name

A0 In House Sarveyor AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pe Lid
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee Priarity Services

Teffrey Ong Leng Kial Friorily Services

Jimmy Lee Priovity Services

EC Looi Automobile [nspection Services Pre Lid
Pang Kish Keen (Frankie) Formieam Adjusters Pae Lid

Ng You Hm Formteam Adjusters Pre Lad




Soan Hanin {Cary) Formieam Adjusiers Fie Lid

Chow Bo Xiong Formteam Adjusters Pre Lid

Chua o0 Teck (Benjumini Formteam Adjusters Pie Lid

Kal¥m Ang LEK Auto Consubtants Pre Lid
Ning Gun Qlang LEK Auto Consuhants Pie Lid
Marcus Chus LK Auto Consuliants Pie Lid
Mohamad Taufikh LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adnan Ling LEK Auto Consuluuns Pz Lul
Mohammed Rasil LXK Auto Conmiltants Pre Lid
Kenneth Kong LEE Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Please b us know within two (2) working doys whether you agree o the appomiment of sny of thess molor surveyors as & single joint expert. You may select one af more of the
lintedd mostor surveyors. We will besr the coat of the pre<tepalr survey carricd out by the single joint cxpert.

Tharks & Regards,
Hurr ¥on Bl e
AMG
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From: Cheng Hoe Mator Pte Lid (Yishun-June) [muadito chroten@gingnet com sg)

Sent: Monday, July 22, 2019 2:08 PM

To: groan ishak®ai com: Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Asshweenjastiyur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kawr, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azian, Syazairding
Subject: [EXTERANAL] Repair Survey (Single Joint Expert) - SGUSG41Y

This message i feom an external sender: be cautions with links and attachments.

Dear Sir,

OUR CLIENT - SGUSS41Y

DOA - 22/7/19 @9.30am
You

R INSURED : SLLI1BTU

Kindly provide us of your surveyor listing for the selection on the survey,
Thank you,

Regards

june

Cheng Hoe Mator Pte Lid

Tel 67556142

Fax - 67557719

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any stachments) b confidential. 1 you are not the intendad recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. I you
have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply” command and permanenily delete the original and any copies or printouts thereol.
Although this email and any attachments are believed 10 be froe of amy virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which il is received and
vpened. it is the respansibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Ine. or its subsidiaries
or affiliates cither jointly or severally, for any loss or damage anising in any way from it use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Tha iroernation is Min emsl (snd any atachments) s confdensal, | you are nol the intensed recient, you must nol use of disseminats the inkormation. 17 you hava Feciived His BTN &0, DAL
emrmedalaly notly me by "Renly” command and parmanarilly delets the original snd ary copas ar priniouts therecl. AShough Bis sl and any sftachments sre befeved to be iree of any vl of
ather gatact that might affect any compuim syslam ko which if s recenved and opsnad, | is e respomaibility af the mcipent o snaurs et (| S vire fes snd v responaibilty is scoepied by Amsican
iranersionad Group, Inc. or its subsdintion o affaies sither jinty or sevraly, for any lons or demags arining 0 any way fam s use



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Advance Auto Garage <advanceag@hotmail com>

Sent: Monday, 26 August, 2019 2:42 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: Accident between SGU9641Y and SLL3187U on 22/07/2019 along Junction of
Sembawang Ave and Sembawang Drive

Attachments: NTUC VIZ AIG.PDF

OUR REF: 5GU9641Y
YOUR REF: SLL3187U

Dear Vic,

As per tele-conversation we had earlier, | am writing in as per your request to inform you formally that Advance
Auto Garage has taken over the claim W.E.F 24/08/2019 from Cheng Hoe Motor PTE LTD. As | understand, the
survey has already been done over at Cheng Hoe Motor, and no further survey Is required, In the meantime, the in-
principal offer from your surveyor is $3,600 for COR and 14 Repair Days. Is it possible for me to scrap the car as it
has already been a month since the accident and my client is losing out on the rebate amount as the days pass.
Please advise. Thank you.

Please find GIA report attached as well,

Best Regards,

Xavier Lim

(+65) 9007 9247

Advance Auto Garage

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #04-01
Singapore (415933)



' 10152019 Merimen aClaims

Print Received Message

This mail 15 associatad with .

“SGUBE41Y (166145T603SG)
[SLL318TU]

TP
RADARKRISHNAN S/0 ARUMUGAM
Jul 22 2019 9:00AM
[NG BOON HUONG]

Cheng Hoe Motor Ple Lid

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG_SG_EXPRESS), sant on 14/10/2019 16:26 PM.
To LKK_HG
Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (554498.00) - 5GU9641Y - Claim Handler: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Approved:4498.00:Pls do your utmost to negotiate at best per below; Nett Loss: $3600 LOU: $600-840 LTA: $8
TOWING: $50 TOTAL: $4258-4458 Subj to LTA de-registration letter, Towing billing, LTA billing in order

https /sinpapore. merimen. com/claims/index cfmMussbox=SVCmallAluseaction=dsp_PrintACFID=80833428ACFTOKEN=6aTed4ebc00B854aT-0A... 1N



GENERAL 6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore D450
INSURANCE  7e!(65) 6224 0010 Fax [65) 6224 0030

LERITIATION Operating Hours - Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE UER: SERSS0020G / GET Reyg. Mo MI0DD1TTIS

@ GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre
with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM
{A} PARTICULARSOF PERSONMAKINGTHEAMENDMENTS:
Original ReportNo : Vehicle Registration No: SLL 3187U
MNamejas shawnin NRIC] 2 MNRIC/FIN/PassportNo ;

(*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate

Address - Singapore| }

Contact (Tel) : Maobile No. :

Email Address

Date of Accident 22/07/2018 Time of Accident :
Place of Accident
Insurance Company: AIG

(B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION /AMENDMENTS:

| have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or
make the following amendments:

" THE THIRD PARTY VEHICLE INVOLVED SHOULD BE SGU 9641Y. THAT'S ALL."

%H_HL'I

ME Sbhom Muos [

Paolicyholder / Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
Date: Name:
NRIC/FINNo.:

Date;



Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnetcom.sg>
Sent: Friday, 16 August, 2019 4:02 PM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A Vic (LKKAuUto)

Subject: LOD- SGU9641Y *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19013022/Khb3
Attachments: S-chmys19081614060.jpg; LTA 9641 pdf

Hi Vic,

Your surveyor Mr Kenneth had conducted the survey and indicated as TOTAL LOSS. We propose quantum as
below :-

VALUE LOSS IN TOTAL LOSS - $$3800.00

LOSS OF USE - 5% 840.00 ($60 x 14days)
TOWING FEE - 5% 50.00
LTA SEARCH FEE -5% B.00
$54698.00

EEEEEEERa
Pls revert.
Thank you.
Rgds
June Phua
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel :67556142
Fax : 67557719

From: Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, July 30, 2019 9:11 AM

To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June)

Cc: Admin A ; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - - SGU9641Y *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19013022/Khb3
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear June,

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both party, the liability is clear subject to
the BOLA guideline settlement.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to
your client’s vehicle and admission of any liability to our Insured’s part. The final repair cost Is subjected to the
consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the
number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyar and approved by our principal.

Kindly forward the LOD and all supporting documents to us if available to proceed with the settlement.

Thank you.



Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

ILKK SETT Save the Earthe Print only when pecessary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribulion by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a viclation of law, If you believe that you recelved this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-maill and all attachmentis, including any copies thereof, and inform tha
sender thal you have deleted the e-mall. all aftachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 July, 2015 6:42 PM

To: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-lune); Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; C5 A Team

Subject: RE: ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - - SGU9641Y *** LKK REF: CC4/AIG19013022/Khb3
SAVEASTO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Thank you for your email.

Please note that: -

LKK ref Officer in charge
CC4/A1G19013022/Khb3 Vic - 6841 2096

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and get back to you in due course.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank vou.

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@ lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408933)

From: Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun-June) <chmotor@singnet.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 27 July, 2019 1:34 PM

To: Mel Kwan [LKKAuto) <Meikwan@|kkauto.com>
Subject: ENQUIRY OF LIABILITY - - 5GU9641Y



Dear Sir,

OUR CLIENT - SGU9641Y

DOA - 22/7/19 @9.30am
AIG |

NSURED : 5LL3187U

Attached our client report.

Pls let us have a copy of your insured report if your have it.
Also kindly advise OIC.

Thank you.

Regards

June

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Tel :67556142
Fax : 67557719



S1UBLAVE 1. #0028 PAYA URLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (D65) 62563561 FAX 1065 62SA411S

30 JULY 2019

NG BOON HUONG By Post & By Emall
BLOCK 589A MONTREAL DRIVE

#12-174

SINGAPORE 751589

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/AIG19013022/Khb3

YOUR REF :SLL 3187U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 3187U AND SGU 9641Y ALONG SEMBAWANG DRIVE
ON 22.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third
party claim against your palicy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of
SGU 9641Y against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the acciden! report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGU 9641Y. As such, liability may not be on your
favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD — if any} may be affected as a
result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_Il_not
provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all Inclusive and further

document may be required:

* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (il any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



!-- -- Contuffant
Bedis BE B Pl

5] UBIAVE 1 #0115 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) H1564315

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed ol your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AlG's prior knowledge and consenl.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights lo repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s}, AlIG shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us al 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@Ilkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

I";
»'?,."'

/ I
Vic Alpeh
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2096
FAX:E741 4108
Email: vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com

c.C. AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Lid
{Motor Claims Dept)

anfji@h il
(Email)



Vic !LKKAutu}

From: Vic [LKKAuto)
Sent: Tuesday, 30 July, 2019 8:59 AM
To: oranjji@hotmail.com
Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto}
Subject: YOUR REF: SLL 3187U_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLL 3187U AND SGU 9641Y ALONG
SEMBAWANG DRIVE ON 22.07.2019
Attachments: ADDENDUM FORM pdf
T LT G

il BE B Fe lig

51 UBIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBIINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

30 JULY 2019

NG BOON HUONG By Post & By Email
BLOCK 589A MONTREAL DRIVE

#12-174

SINGAPORE 751589

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/A1G19013022/Khb3
YOUR REF : 5LL 3187V
ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LL 3187U AND SGU 9641Y ALONG SEMBAWANG DRIVE ON 22.07.2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGU 9641Y against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SGU 9641Y. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com
within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AlG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive

and further document may be required:

#« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
e Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
# Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter({s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Hegards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #oz-25 | S(408933)

=i Save the Earth- Print only when necessary

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of tha intended recipient. Use or disiribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a vialation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any altached lems. Please delele the e-mall and all attachments, including any coples thereal, and inform the
sender that you have deleled the e-mail, all attachmenis and any coples thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT
(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

'We, RADARKRISHNAN S/0 ARUMUGAM (the third party claimant™) of BLOCK 1294
CANBERRA STREET #03-632 SINGAPORE 751129 (address). owner of SGU 9641Y (vehicle
no.) hereby authorize ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE (“the workshop™) 1o act for me with respect 1o

my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim”) for my vehicle no SGU 9641Y
that was damaged pursuant to the accidemt which occurred on 2207/2019 (date) along

SEMBAWANG DRIVE (location) invelving vehicle no/s SLL 3187U (“the accident”).

| further authorize the workshop to settle my above menuoned clam in a manner that they deem fin

and the workshop 15 further authorized 1o receive payment further 1o settlement of my claim with

paymeni cheque/s being made in favour of the ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without

prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehicless is concerned.

Dated this _ 23 (dayyof __\O (month) 2019 (year)
ﬁﬁ/.—f’ .

Signed b{‘th: third panty claimamt™ Signed by “'the workshop™

fwith chop if applicable) iwith chop)



RELEASE VOUCHER
AIG Asia Pacific - Ex P

“"We/l, ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE (“the warkshop™) hereby confirm that we/l have reached an
agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pre Lid LKK AUTO

CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for $53,600.00
(Total Loss Value), $840.00 (Loss of Restal/Use), S$58.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no. SGU
9641Y thut was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 22/07/2019 (date) along
SEMBAWANG DRIVE (location) involving vehicle no/s SLL 3187U. This is pursuant to the
inspection comducted on 24/07/2019 (date) at “the workshop™

We/l confirm that we/l are/am authorized by the owner RADARKRISHNAN S/0 ARUMUGAM
(“the third party claiman”™) of vehicle no. SGU 9641Y make the cluim as set out in the sbove
puragraph and wefl have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/|
deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of authority given by “the third party claimant”

Weil further confirm that we/l will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Lid for all damages,
loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that “the third party claimant™
after the above said agreement lodges a further cloim against the former for any loss and expenses
suffered pertaining to cosis of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage 1o SGU
9641Y (vehicle no.) as a result of the accideni.

We/l confirm thal the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of “the
third party claimant” pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on & without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have

exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated thus __2 El (day) of 1C (month ) 2019 (vear)

().

Signed by appointed surveyor Signed by “the workshop™ (with chop)




A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358

TEL : 6538 7411 & FAX : 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD

leiL no. BOSa 2010

YOUR REF:

OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA 2018 (JULY 2018)

|DATE : 5.8.18

TO OUR PROFESSIONAL CHARGES lor acting for you in (he above maller including where necessary parusals.
sttendance preparahion examination of decuments relating thersls: correspondence, atlendance, perusals. telephane
calle, searches ang all other incidenial works not specifically menticned herein o enable us 1o camy oul the work

antrugied o us ingusive of all sdvice
|LTANET SEARCHES FOR THE MONTH JULY 2018
S/ND TP NO. CHM DoA
1 1/7/2019 5LT1394) SLXB476P 28/6f2019 | % 800
2 2/7/1018 XE224K GBAB929C  2B/6/2019 |§ 3.00
3 2/1/1019 SLLB16OT SLLE78D jofefa019 | § 8OO0
4 2/7/2019 SKZ2179M SLNBD3) 2/7/2019 $ 800
5 3/71/2019 GBD1108Y  SLL9731) 3/7/2019 £ 800
B 4/7/2019 SGCE257A  SIAG790A a/7/2019 § B.00
7 4/7/2019 WC1517G  GBC2249Y 3f7/2019 S ROO
B a/7f2m18 sLV5424U sDuB228 4/7/2019 $ 800
9 6/7/2019 SLOB8025U  SMD1019R 6/7/2019 § B.00
10 8/7/2019 GUS779) GBD2097TM 5/7/2019 £ 800
11 9/7/2019 SLB2910H  SGZ3040U 6/7/2019 £ 800
12 10/7/2019 DS51¥3954C  SDZ2877P 16/6/2019 |§ 8.00
13 10/7/2019 GBJS481K GBDI1B2EH 5/7/2019 § B00
14 10/7/2018 SKG3155A  S/W3744C 8/7/2019 § 8.00
15 11/7/2019 XE3384H SIS1873Y 10/1/2019 |§ &00
16 12/7/2019 SMJ2203L SIX7163Y 5/3/2019 § BO00
17 13/7/2019 SIAS136R GBD3ES9U  13/7/2019 | § 8.00
18 13/7/2018 ¥LE922R SLZE460L 13f/7/2019 |§ &8.00
19 15/7/2019 EHB33L SIR7S79M 18/6/2018 § 800
20 16/7/2019 GBD9154K  GXB742E 15/7/2019 £ 800
21 17/7/2019 SMLB5542 SMH3224E  14/7/2019 § 800
22 17/1/2019 SIUZ56A SOB9486P 16/7/2019 | § 8.00
23 18/7/2019 SML15385  SKCB178Y 5/7/2019 S 800
24 21/7/2018 SMD4226P  SIN9BB2U 20/7/2018 |§ 8.00
15 22/7/20158 SBRE00A GBF3245K  7/11/2018 |§ 800 § 20000
Sub-total e/l £ 20000
M/s. A C SYED & PARTNERS
ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
SINGAPORE
We reserved the nigli (o forward & subsequent bill for any
dishursements omitted herein
E&OE

Page 1




A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS

COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS
101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358
TEL : 6538 7411 & FAX : 6534 1011

TO : CHENG HOE MOTOR PTELTD BILL NO: BOSS/ 2018
YOUR REF:
|OUR REF : ACS.CH.LTA 2019 (JULY 2018) DATE : 5.8.18
10 OUR PROFESSIONAL CHARGES for scling for you in the above matiar inciuging whers necessary perusals,
attendance preparation examination ol documants relsting thereto: comespondence. atiendance. perusaly, teiephone
caily. pesrohes and all other inclidental works not specifically mentioned herein 1o enable us to carry oul the work
enirusted io va inclusive of all advice.
DOA
Sub-total b/f § 200.00
27 24/7/2019 YPB235G SKO2817C 23/72019 1§ 200
28 24/7/2019 5L56833G GBDI31T 23/7/019 | § 8.00
29 27/1/2019 SGE94B63D GBGT3045 26/7/2019 | § 8.00
30 29/7/2019 SLCS51T SFCS9 28/7/2019 | § R.00
31 29/7/2019 GBHGE6E6M GBG7202C 19.7.19 £ 800
32 29/7/2019  WD1523H GBFBBA1R 20/7/2019 | §  8.00
33 29/7/2019 SLS92810 SGX776EM 10/7/2018 | §  B.00
34 3n/1/2019 SFE1088 SFI7231E 27/1/2019 | § 8.00
35 28/7/2019 SKOS785R GBB2916K 28.7.19 § 800
36 29/7/2019 SIKBO12L SMC2144K 28/7/2019 | § B.00
37 30/7/2019 SMJ1793G SKXB10SL 29/7/5019 | § B.00
38 31/7/2019 SL54163U SIM16962 9/4/2019 | § 8.00
39 31/7/2019  SLMAS5K SGWB9T7A 28/4/2019 |1 % B8.00 S 112.00
39 searches (@$8.00 per search £312.00
T |
[SINGAPORE DOLLARS: EE HUNDRED & TWELVE ONLY.)
Mis. AX & PARTNERS
ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS
SINGAPORE
We reserved the right to forward a subsequent bill for any
dishursements amitied herein
E.&0E

Page 2




Al Di Mohile: 8588 8877

Emarl - efhercotiowmg sgongmatl.cam
24 Hpirs Towing Services Husiness lep N $3340LAK

CASH SALE / JOB ORDER

C‘W-h d‘hi'..

hrh‘:*u-f\

4
Vehacle No. == gjuqbq "'\) Pkf 'H'JI..| No H‘ 5"‘

Bt (B /) 0E &% § &4 ’»"'Zﬂ L%Z%

Time (day night) Contact No

;I.;:H::mnn' = &MM &Uﬂ?\%'unﬁ Df

;i_- \j Slr‘I-'M C(U.«-'\ Aot

1L 3% --u}.-— It e
Cash & S Ohthers;

25 A !])'_ Tow Truck M
Authonsed By Diriver Name:
7 P

o boana] o mpdbs S, il oF e A7 10140 R ACRLLE, \
-~ L0 HAA

Note: Veloehe s tomed gt owngt s nsk The company accepls ne respoosibilify
for damages of vihes misdemeanoor 10 sour vehicle ahilst heng towed

Efficient Towing Services

A0 Sy Ming Avenoe £13-307, Sin Mimg Charden. Simgapong 3 TOEN0 3

NO. 33068
Date : }}'lql lul

D lump Suary Changaing of batiery
D Iyprfleploceament
B/m(&?llrunhdnwn

D Stulni/Basement

[:] With Load Cargo Bos,

D King Dolly

v D Transport Charge

[] Low Body Kn

D Door Opeming Service
D € rone Up/Wimch Chut
D L ollect Dockey

D Repo

D Woodlands and Tuas Checkpoint

E.&ivE



Transfer Of Ownership Page | of |

Transter Of Vehicle Ownership (Acknowledgement)

Vehicle Details

Vehicie No: SGLIPA41Y

Vehicle Type: ::,:w Station Wagan/lesn/Land. v ohicte Scheme Normaj
Vehicle Make: HONDA Wehicle Model: FIT13A
Chasss Mo GDIA07754 Engine Mo L13a2332599
Mator Na: . Trailer Chassis Na.:

Propellant: Petrol Passenger Capacity: d

Engine Capacity 1339 Power Rating: .

Lintaden Weight: 1000 kg Pavimum Laden Weight 1275 kg
Primary Colour: Hed Secondary Coboar -

IU Label Mo 1024343357 Maximum Power Dutpul: A0 kW (B4 bnp)
First Registration Date 30 May 2007 Ciiginal Registration Date: 30 May 2007
Manufacturing Year: 2007 Open Mar ket Value: $11.639.00
PARF Eligibility: Forfeited Minimum PARF Beneflt:  SA39400
Temparary Start Date: 2% Aug 2019 Temporary End Date: 28 Nav 201%
Mo af Transto: 1 Actual ARF Pakd $12.792.00
Owner Particulars

Owner MName: SIN SENG HUP MOTOR TRADING

Owmner 1D Type: Ausiness

Owner |0 52843000M

Begistered Address Type  Private Residential (Condn Apt ar Houe| / Shopoing / Offlce Complexey

Registored Block/Howse No.. 104

Reglstered Street Name: WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E3

Registered Linit Mo -

Registered Building Mame:  WODDLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E

Hegistered Pastal Code 757839

COE Mo Expiry Date 207040101000544R / 29 May 2022

COE Bid Category: A= Car 1600 & bebow)

FQP Faid: $2533100

Transaction Details

:':_'""“ Tramsaction et 20190828212040120274

Business Transaction Date: 29 Aug 2019

Busines Tranwactlon Time:  17:44:.22

Message

Vehicle has been successfully transferred to SIN SENG HUP MOTOR TRADING (52843000M)
Please note that £25.00 will be deducted from your GIRO account

OK Save as PDF

hitps:/Italink. vel lta.gov.sg/Iw/vrl/action/transfer ToAcetConfirmAIAAZFUNCTION_ID=F0501005TC 29/82019



Transfer Of Ownership

Transfer Of Vehicle Ownership (Confirmation)

Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.: SGUTEA1Y
e Tope : :‘:—'pawr Station Wagon/ Jeen/Land
Vehicle Attachment 1 Mo Attschment
Yehecle Schome Marmal
Vehicle Make: HOMNDA
Wehick Madel FIT13A
Chastic No: GDA2407T754
Enpgine Mo. L13A23325%9
Engine Capacity: 133%cc
Minimurm Power Output: 3.0 kW (B4 bhp)
Actual ARF Paid: $12.79200
Lifespan Expiry Date -
Road Tas Expiry Date: 29 May 2020
Temporary Start Date: 27 Aug 2017
Temporary End Date 28 MNow 2019
Owner Particulars
Crwmer 1D Type: Singapore MHIC
Dranor 1D £1271850)
Orwner Mame: RADARKRISHMAN 5/0 ARUMUGAM
Used Vehicle Dealer Particulars
Dealer 1D Type: Business
Daaler Iy 52843000
Daslar Name: SIMN SENG HUP MOTOR TRADING
Amount Payable

Amaount Betare GST GS5T Amaunt

158) {58}
Tranmsfer Fee 25.00 -
Total Amount Payable:
Message
Pleass nate this vehicle s nol PARF-aligible.
Previous Confirm Cancel

hitps://lwhink.vrl . gov.sg/ha/vel/action/transferOwnershipAtAATFUNCTION_ID=FO501005TC

Page 1 of |

29/8/2019
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+..CLAIM SUBFOLDER...{Pending for Survey Report)

Fautipne

CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Case | Notifiea st Submitted  |Adj Assgned  (AajRpt | Ad) Submdted | lns Auth'ed Ststus
|74 2012029 DI 55360000 |5$3,60000 s
Fait Rag Iﬂﬂ-lﬂ!'ﬂl i ldn!snntu.l ‘I'Ilﬂl.p{J | ﬁ'"ﬂ’ml

Claim Details

Main

| [Created by adjuster]

Insured | NG BOON HUONG, 1D: 514884371
M

Clamane:  WADARKRISHMAN S/0 ARUMUGAM,  [D: S12718500
"Vehicle Reg - . [22/07/2019 09:00 - :59
Ne.: SGUSSALY Date of LOSS: | {148 Manths and 22 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r)]
Claim Type: |TP / 16614576015G rosey/COVET | 3100501678 (Comprahensive)
Vehide Reg
Policy Mo
No. SLLI1ATU | so35075476-m1
| (Inmured): (Claimiant);
| Excesy:

Regairer: | Advsnce Auto Garage (HQ) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #04-01 AAS KAKI BUKIT CENTRE, 415933 Kiki Buklt - Tel:
Handling AlG Asin Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) - Tel: 65-6419-3000 ... [Handled by Tan, Bannie-WI - 84159 1718] Bannie-
Lovgaaree: WZ. TanBaig com

;”&Tr’ NTUC Income Insurance Co-operative Ltd (HQ) - Tel:

Adjuster LKK Aute Consuftants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 . [Handiea by KENNETH KONG] .. [Final Rpt due 02/08/20159] |

ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al | Compase Case Mail |

« AIG_SG_EXPRESS [14/10/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (534498.00) - SGUSGA1Y - Claim Handler: Tan, Bannie...
& AIG_SG_FEXPRESS [04/05/2018) Alert - Ad] Mandate Maintalned - SGUOG4ALY - Claim Handier: Tan, Bannie-WI
+ AIG_SG (25/07/2019) Request To Upload TP GIA Report

_i.l_j-__...... 80T E WI'I'H‘FI MTHHJ mh'l‘ml m”

Due Date  Priority Type Task Group  Subject  Handler  Assigned By Completed On Crested On  Dono? |
Ko resufts |

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Mernmen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*SGUIGA1Y (16614576035G)
[SLL3187U]

TP
RADARKRISHNAN S/0 ARUMUGAM
Jul 22 2019 9:00AM
[NG BOON HUONG]
Advance Auto Garage

Page | of 2

Letters/Correspondences liperpage [v] &
No | Firalieed On LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Thumbnail Print
1| [oran) Third Party Express Settiement - Fayment Breakdown '@ e |

i — 1

Assessment Reports [1perpage  [¥] B |

e |Finalissd On LMK Austo Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print

{1 |16/08/19 19:50 Immediate Advice @ | Losd HTH
PhotosImages _ 13 per g ~] &

‘o | Ralabel/Reordar | LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) [ Thumbaall| Print
1| 3000719 0912 Odumeter Reading | @ | Ldire | &
3 |30/07/1909:12 | Chassis Number | @ | Losdiec |

;J_I 0/07/19 D313 | Genaral View O e |

4 | IOT19 068111 | General View ) | Lesc G | @ﬁ

5 |30/07/1909:13 | General View O edwc &

6 |30/07/1909:13 | General View O | oo | &
7 |30/07/19 08113 General View 0 eurc | B
& |30/07/1909:13 | Ganeral View 0| waaws | B
9 |30/07/1909:13 | General View O wrs | B
10 |30/07/18 09:13 | General View O | tcdrc | A
11| I0P/EE 09013 | General View 0| beds | A
17 [3V07/1809:13 | Genersl View 0D waaws || B
13 |39 0933 | General View 0| waawe | &
14 |30/07/1909:13 | Geners) View | @ waws | @ |
15 [30/07/18 09:13 | Genersl View 0 | tnadrc | |
16 |3My07/1909:13 | General View 0| losdws | |
17 |30/07/1908:13 | General View O baurs | B
18 |30/00/19 09:13 | General View 0 | waaws M
19 [10/07/1909:13 | Genaral View 0| waws | F
20 |30/07/1909:13 | Genersl View 0| adec | M
21 [30/07/1909:13 | General View 0| adws | A
27 |MUO/190%:13 | Genersl View 0| weaws | B
3 |30/07/1909:13 | Ganeral View 0| waaws | A
24 |30/07/1909:13 | Genersl View 0| wacws | A

125 [30/07/19 09:13 | Ganeral View 0| todws | B

2% [30/07/1509:13 | General View 0 lodws | A

127 |30/07/1909:13 | Genaral View O waws | B

28 |30/07/1909:13 | General View 0| tosaws | &
29 | 30/07/19 09i13 General View 0 | e ws

l30 |30/07/1909:113 | Genersl view @ | oeaws | B

|1 |30er/10 09:13 Geoneral View B 0| leadirc | B4

]_13 30/07/1909'13 | General View B O/ sars | 2
33 |30/07/1909113 | Ganersl View O osars | B
34 |30/07/19 0913 | General View @ | loadws | A
35 |30/07/1909:13 | General View @ | woaws | B
36 |30/07/1009:13 | General View | ) | Loadirc | A

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cim?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 12/11/2019



Merimen e-Claims

Letters/Correspondences {1perpage [v]l
Mo | Finslized On [ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnall Print
37 [sproTe 091 Genaral View [1] |_|.mm= & |
38 |30/07/1909:13 | General View @ | osdic | B |
39 [30/07/19 09113 | Genaral View 0 eawc | B
ldp | 3/07/19 09:13 | General View 0| weawc | A
a1 |3V07/18 09:13 | Genersl View 0 oews | H
41 |30/07/1909:13 | General View D ioeaws M
o | RelabelfReorder LK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 |34/07/1910:50  EMAIL FROM AIG DO 23072019 s Losad POF
'z |#%/07/1% 17:48 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED Losd POF
3 |35071917:43 | TP GIA REPORT g Load POF
& |30/07/1909:03 | EMAILTO O1 Lsad POF
& |3I0/07/1809:03  |LETTER TO OX @) | Lood POF
|li 16/08/19 1943 TP LOD | Lbad PDF
7 |16/0H/1% 19:43 TOWING INVOICE | Load POF
B |18/08/19 19:43 | LTA SEARCM FEE INVOICE % Load POF
9 |26/08/1911:27 | EMAIL FROM TP | Load POF
10 |05/09/109 09:00 | TP COE REBATE | € | LosdPOF
11 |05/09/19 09:04 | EMAIL TO TP © | osaror |
17 |D5/0S/1%09:11 | TP MARKET VALUE ) | ioscppe |
11 |12/09/19 10:44 | LTA TRANNSFER OF OWNERSHIP ACKNOWLEDGEMENT Load POF |
14 [12/09/19 1044 | LTA TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP CONFIRMATION Load PDF
15 [12/11/1908:39 AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
16 [12/11/1908:39 | Release Veucher ) | tood POF
Mo | Feabioed On AlG Asia Pacifie Insurance Pie. Ltd. (5G] Thumbnall | Print
'L |25/07/1% 1045 | DI GIA REPORT 0 | Load POF
Documents Checklist
| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST neset | save | e
There are no document checkhists configured.
Qur Checkilst Remarks - LK Auto Consultants Pte Lid (HQ)
-
L
Show Remarks To: [ Handling Insurer
P ESmiaeal 858 Srwdtl LSl wisu @hoss ©10 phhes parties
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp... 12/11/2019



Preview Page 1 of |

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
| vehicle No: SLL3187U (Insd veh) Model: HONDA FIT 1.3 (A)
S5GUSB41Y (TP vah)
| Date of Accident: |22/07/2018
Global Sum Settlement [ : | [ ] Yes | (x] No
Repair Estimate 5 0.00
Total Loss - 3,600.00
Loss of Use '8 840.00 14.00 days at $80.00 per day
Rental (if any) s 0.00 days
LTA / GIA Search Fee - S 8.00
Others Towing Fee 5 50.00
1§
Final Settlement Sum 5 4,488 00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ 1 YES [ X] NO (Kindlyindicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (&)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: o

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nof apply.
Remarks TOTAL LOSS

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) |Advance Auto Garage 5 4 498.00
2 s
3 5|
4) ; 5|
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN vl
LKK Aulo Consultants Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report;
Medical Report! Bill (if any)

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page | of 5

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd coregne 1sse071sem)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 6256-35681 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@Ilkkauto com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18013022/KHB302

Date: 1211172018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lid.  Policy Mo 2100501678
Claimant )
Vehicle No : SGUSB4TY Insured Vehicle No: SLL3187U
Date of Loss: 2210712019 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 186145760356
IPTION |
Reg No. SGU9G41Y
Make & Model: HONDA FIT, 1.3 (A) Engine No L13A2332589
Reg. Date: 30/05/2007 (Man. Year, 2007) Chassis No. GD12407754
Colour Red Odometer 210412 km
Engine Capacily: 1338 cc
Market Value/Mew Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S3): Market Value/New Car Price
I F VEHICLE
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable). Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195/50 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 195/50 R15
Front Left Side: Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 8 mm
Fromt Right Side: Yokohama 9 mm Rear Righi Side: Yokohama 8 mm

The above valuas represan e remarng [yre iraads gepm

COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's  Adjuster's  Differance  Diff %

e — — e e——— it
Pars 0.00 0,00 0.00
Miscellaneous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S5) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Approved Total (Overridden) (S55) 3,600.00
Nett Amount (S5) 0.00 3,600.00 -3,600.00
+ Loss of Use (14.0 x 5560.00/day) (S5) B40,00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S§) 8.00
+ Other Costs (S§) 50,00
Nett Liability (S§) 4,498.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 23/072019
Date Inspected: 24/07/2019 Inspecied Al Advance Aulo Garage (HQ)
23 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #04-D1
AAS KAKI BUKIT CENTRE
Singapore 415933
Estimated Period of Repair: 0.0 days
Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report reprasents our findings af the time and pince of Inspaction stated herin Such ingpection has been carmied oul 10 the best of our
krowindge armd sbility but any other labiity under any offier circumstances i hereby expressly exchded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuscaction=... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

PLEASE BE INFORMED OWNER THAT THE VEHICLE NOT ECONOMICAL FOR REPAIR.

MARKET VALUE : $18,000.00
LTA REIMBURSEMENT VALUE (RV) : $14,400.00
NETT VALUE : $3,600,00

IN VIEW OF THE AHOVE, THE VEHICLE IS UNECONOMICAL TO BE REPAIRED.

hitps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

l

Report was unsubmitied during this print-out.

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfim?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



Adjuster Report Page 5 of §

Recommended Miscellaneous Items
There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour tems selected.
l Report was unsubmittad during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 12/11/2019



